SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio
LEXUS
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

b ox 1

x1

x2

Riferimento

04465-60380
04465-02580
04465-60380

SPB971

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Contatto avvisatore usura

Sistema frenante
Spessore [mm]
Altezza [mm]

Larghezza [mm]

AM

Marchio
BREMSI
ICER
NIPPARTS
OPTIMAL

R BRAKE
SIGMAUTO

B. PADS TOYOTA
In arrivo
8050141345777

Con contatto segnalazione
usura

Advics
18
82,8
143,6

Riferimento
BP3971
182453
N3602124
BP-13048
RB2453
SPB971
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